6/6.8

e

4£68.66

7

3/5

aye

AV,

4178.97

/10.8

13

()

ausbruchA

(7 77

217

SOM: Be_100>__Deckel _0Z
Pos |Qfy| Part Name Material

1| 6 |Linsenkopfschraube_7380-m5x6

2 | 2 |Linsenkopfschraube_7380-m5x8

3 | 2 | Hutmutter_10511-m5

4 | 2 |BE_1006_010__Scharnierblech

5 | 2 | Zylinderschraube_a?_din_912_m8x18

6 | 2 |Mutter_din_en_24032-m8

7 | 2 |KV_18__Lufterblech_1.1.2.1

8 | 1 |BE_101__Griff _Deckel_Holz_D_30_mm

9 | 1 |KV_20_1007__Griffhalter _Deckel_01

10 | 1 |KV_20_1008__Griffhalter _Deckel_01

1 | 1 |BE_1005_010__Deckel_oberteil _02

12 | 2 |BE_1005_0M1__Deckel_Seitenteil

13 | 1 |BE_1006_030__Scharnierblech_re_01

14 | 1 |BE_1006_020__Scharnierblech_li_01

15 | 1 |BE_1006_040__Scharnierzwischenblech_01

USE RANGE

TOLERANCE SURFACE ARCHIVE

SCALE 15

MATERIAL

DATE NAME DESCRIPTION

DRAWN

APPR.

RLS.

DRAWING-NUMBER

02 Pos. 3,4,5,7,8,910 Blechsf.angepast

BE_1005__Deckel_02

01 Pos. 2 und 3 hinzu

SHEET

OF 1

INDEX DESCRIPTION

NAME| ORIGINAL LEXCH.F.

LEXCH.TH.




